Process Name

Fiscal Year 2023 Arts Access Project
Grant

Fiscal Year 2023 Professional
Development/Career
Advancement Grant

Organization Name

Boulder Community Media

Chugwater Events

Meeteetse Museum District

The Wyoming State Historical

Society/ Platte County
Centennial Chapter

Tongue River Valley
Community Center

Washakie County
Conservation District

Aaron Joseph Goldberg

Amy Erickson
Andrew Call

Ashley Ranae Quick

Barrie Lynn Bryant, Jr.

Beth Vanderborgh

Blanche Guernsey

Boulder Community Media

Cari Faye Antonovich

Casey Rislov

Project Name

"Beyond Sand Creek" oral history
Chugwater's Chili Cook-off and Roundup
Perspectives of the Past Summer

Programming Series

Sunrise WY Drama Club Presents
"Coming of Age at the Sunrise Y"

Missoula Childrens Theatre and TRVCC

Ten Sleep Schools & The Washakie
County Conservation District Recycling
Trailer Mural

Camera/Equipment for Documentary
Production

Purchase of Pneumatic Engraver
Art & Writing Enrichment Opportunity
Residency Attendance

Wyoming Sheep and Wool Festival
Exhibition

A Publication of Cello Works by August
Nolck

ProPanel Purchase

Lighthouse Writers Lit Fest June 9-16,
2023 Denver, Colorado

Cyanotype Table

Author & Book Character Visits

Amount
Awarded

Sum:
$31,500.00

Sum:
$4,500.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

Sum:
$27,000.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
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Process Name

Organization Name

Catherine Johnson

Chi-Chen Wu

Cody Mock
Dave Munsick
Jared Rogerson

Jeb Schenck (Dr. Jeb Schenck)

Jennifer Maria Bailey Shobak

Jessica Golden-Jackson

John Murray Fadial Jr.

Leann Dzemske

Lina Collado

Lynnette Turner Parry
Mae Orm

Marie Latiolais Carrier
Maya Shimizu Harris
Melissa Skinner

Michelle Miller

Nanci Turner Steveson

Sara Erskine Johnson

Shayley Cooper

Sophie Grace Barksdale

Suzanne Morlock

Thomas R Loepp

Project Name

First Essay Collection Manuscript

Commissioning and Recording of a
Plece for Solo Piano by Melika M.
Fitzhugh

Niobrara County High School Set Design
Backtracks

in-ear monitors - equipment purchase
Pow Wow Dancers of the Wind River

Funding for Jewelry Making Supplies
and Tools

Jessica Golden-Jackson Conference
Funding

Fadial Music Video
Equipment Purchase

Housing Crisis of the Working Class in
Teton County

Hire Vocal Coach

Greece & Italy Art Tour Trip
latest nonfiction title.

Kenyon Review Writers Workshop
Theatre Professional Development
Michelle's Future Success

Marketing Plan Development for Fall
2022

Sara Johnson Individual Art

Development

Funds for Children's Book
Self-Publishing and Printing

Professional Development -
Documentary filmmaking conference

Listening/Linking/Looping

Print Making of Original Art

Amount
Awarded

Sum:
$31,500.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
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Big Horn Youth Camps Professional

Tyler George $750.00
Development

Wendell Locke Field Barn Studio Project $750.00

Wyoming Baroque Digital Harpsichord $750.00
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