Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$31,500.00
Fiscal Year 2023 Arts Access Project Grant			Sum: \$4,500.00
	Boulder Community Media	"Beyond Sand Creek" oral history	\$750.00
	Chugwater Events	Chugwater's Chili Cook-off and Roundup	\$750.00
	Meeteetse Museum District	Perspectives of the Past Summer Programming Series	\$750.00
	The Wyoming State Historical Society/ Platte County Centennial Chapter	Sunrise WY Drama Club Presents "Coming of Age at the Sunrise Y"	\$750.00
	Tongue River Valley Community Center	Missoula Childrens Theatre and TRVCC	\$750.00
	Washakie County Conservation District	Ten Sleep Schools & The Washakie County Conservation District Recycling Trailer Mural	\$750.00
Fiscal Year 2023 Professional  Development/Career  Advancement Grant			Sum: \$27,000.00
	Aaron Joseph Goldberg	Camera/Equipment for Documentary Production	\$750.00
	Amy Erickson	Purchase of Pneumatic Engraver	\$750.00
	Andrew Call	Art & Writing Enrichment Opportunity	\$750.00
	Ashley Ranae Quick	Residency Attendance	\$750.00
	Barrie Lynn Bryant, Jr.	Wyoming Sheep and Wool Festival Exhibition	\$750.00
	Beth Vanderborgh	A Publication of Cello Works by August Nolck	\$750.00
	Blanche Guernsey	ProPanel Purchase	\$750.00
	Boulder Community Media	Lighthouse Writers Lit Fest June 9-16, 2023 Denver, Colorado	\$750.00
	Cari Faye Antonovich	Cyanotype Table	\$750.00
	Casey Rislov	Author & Book Character Visits	\$750.00

06/06/2023 10:25:48 Page 1 of 3

Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$31,500.00
	Catherine Johnson	First Essay Collection Manuscript	\$750.00
	Chi-Chen Wu	Commissioning and Recording of a Plece for Solo Piano by Melika M. Fitzhugh	\$750.00
	Cody Mock	Niobrara County High School Set Design	\$750.00
	Dave Munsick	Backtracks	\$750.00
	Jared Rogerson	in-ear monitors - equipment purchase	\$750.00
	Jeb Schenck (Dr. Jeb Schenck)	Pow Wow Dancers of the Wind River	\$750.00
	Jennifer Maria Bailey Shobak	Funding for Jewelry Making Supplies and Tools	\$750.00
	Jessica Golden-Jackson	Jessica Golden-Jackson Conference Funding	\$750.00
	John Murray Fadial Jr.	Fadial Music Video	\$750.00
	Leann Dzemske	Equipment Purchase	\$750.00
	Lina Collado	Housing Crisis of the Working Class in Teton County	\$750.00
	Lynnette Turner Parry	Hire Vocal Coach	\$750.00
	Mae Orm	Greece & Italy Art Tour Trip	\$750.00
	Marie Latiolais Carrier	latest nonfiction title.	\$750.00
	Maya Shimizu Harris	Kenyon Review Writers Workshop	\$750.00
	Melissa Skinner	Theatre Professional Development	\$750.00
	Michelle Miller	Michelle's Future Success	\$750.00
	Nanci Turner Steveson	Marketing Plan Development for Fall 2022	\$750.00
	Sara Erskine Johnson	Sara Johnson Individual Art Development	\$750.00
	Shayley Cooper	Funds for Children's Book Self-Publishing and Printing	\$750.00
	Sophie Grace Barksdale	Professional Development - Documentary filmmaking conference	\$750.00
	Suzanne Morlock	Listening/Linking/Looping	\$750.00
	Thomas R Loepp	Print Making of Original Art	\$750.00

06/06/2023 10:25:48 Page 2 of 3

Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$31,500.00
	Tyler George	Big Horn Youth Camps Professional Development	\$750.00
	Wendell Locke Field	Barn Studio Project	\$750.00
	Wyoming Baroque	Digital Harpsichord	\$750.00

Show the Debugger Trace Report

06/06/2023 10:25:48 Page 3 of 3